Pay Minimum
Grade Rate

B C b E

00 01 02 03
SX-13
ANNUAL 27,040.00 27,716.00 28,408.90 29,119.12
BI-WEEKLY 1,040.00 1,066.00 1,092.65 1,119.97
HOURLY 13.00 13.33 13.66 14.00

Annual and biweekly rates are provided for informational purposes only.
Chart effective as of August 27, 2023

SCHOOL CROSSING ESCORTS (SX) PAY SCHEDULE

August 2023
F G H 1 J K
04 05 06 07 08 09
29,847.10 30,593.28 31,358.11 32,142.06 32,945.61 33,769.25
1,147.97 1,176.66 1,206.08 1,236.23 1,267.14 1,298.82
14.35 14.71 15.08 15.45 15.84 16.24
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34,613.49
1,331.29
16.64

==

35,478.82
1,364.57
17.06

Sz

36,365.79
1,398.68
17.48
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37,274.94
1,433.65
17.92

Maximum
Rate
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38,206.81
1,469.49
18.37



