SCHOOL CROSSING ESCORTS (SX) PAY SCHEDULE

August 2023

Pay <u>Grade</u>	Minimum Rate B 00	<u>C</u> 01	<u>D</u> 02	<u>E</u> 03	<u>F</u> 04	<u>G</u> 05	<u>Н</u> 06	<u>I</u> <u>07</u>	<u>J</u> <u>08</u>	<u>K</u> 09	<u>L</u> 10	<u>M</u> 11	<u>N</u> 12	<u>O</u> 13	Maximum <u>Rate</u> <u>P</u> 14
SX-13															
ANNUAL	27,040.00	27,716.00	28,408.90	29,119.12	29,847.10	30,593.28	31,358.11	32,142.06	32,945.61	33,769.25	34,613.49	35,478.82	36,365.79	37,274.94	38,206.81
BI-WEEKLY	1,040.00	1,066.00	1,092.65	1,119.97	1,147.97	1,176.66	1,206.08	1,236.23	1,267.14	1,298.82	1,331.29	1,364.57	1,398.68	1,433.65	1,469.49
HOURLY	13.00	13.33	13.66	14.00	14.35	14.71	15.08	15.45	15.84	16.24	16.64	17.06	17.48	17.92	18.37

Annual and biweekly rates are provided for informational purposes only.

Chart effective as of August 27, 2023